Stone Middle School
2024-2025 EIGHTH GRADE COURSE SELECTION SHEET

Student's Name:

LAST NAME FIRSTNAME

STUDENT ID#

Dear Parent:

Listed below are the course selections offered to entering 8" grade at Stone MS. Your child has indicated his/her selections for
next year. Please review the subjects that are checked and confirm that they meet your child's educational plans. Students should
rank electives by priority (1-4). Indicate alternative selections in space provided. Classes without sufficient enrollment will be

deleted.

Parent Signature:

Parent(s) email address:

Telephone Number:

Comments: *FY: Full Year Elective Course  *SM: Semester Elective Course

*Pre-Req: Prerequisite required

ENGLISH
112000 English 8
112036 English 8 HN

SCIENCE
412500 Physical Science
412536 Physical Science HN

SOCIAL STUDIES
235700 Civics 8
235736 Civics 8 HN

MATHEMATICS
313000 Algebra 1 (High School Credit)
313036  Algebra 1 HN (High School Credit)
314336  Geometry HN *Pre-Req (High School Credit)
011010  Algebra Readiness 8 *SM

HEALTH and PHYSICAL EDUCATION

X 720033 Health & PE 8
X 720034 Health & PE 8
ELECTIVES:

WORLD LANGUAGES High School Credit)
599000 Am Sign Language 1 *FY
511000 French 1 *FY
512000 French 2 *Pre-Req *FY
551000 Spanish 1 *FY
552000 Spanish 2 *Pre-Req *FY
551100 Span Heritage Spkrs 1 *FY
552100 Span Heritage Spkrs 2 *Pre-Req *FY
553069 Spanish Immersion 3 *FY

FINE ARTS MUSIC
923210 Beginning Band *FY
925010 Percussion Ensemble *FY
923710 Beginning Orchestra *FY
926010 Beginning Chorus *FY
921132 Music Partic Lab 1 *SM
921332 Music Partic Lab 2 *Pre-Req *SM

CTE TECH AND ENGINEERING EDUCATION
846432 Engr 1 Design & Model *SM
846332 Engr 2 Sim & Fab *Pre-Req *SM

CTE FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCES

826332
824432

Family & Consumer Sci 1 *SM
Family & Consumer Sci 2 *Pre-Req *SM

8244VV Family & Consumer Sci 3 *Pre-Req *SM

CTE BUSINESS & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

906962

Career Investigations *SM

660932 Computer Solutions *SM
616032 Coding & Innov Tech *SM
616062 Coding & Innov Tech 2 *Pre-Req *SM

FINE ARTS VISUAL ARTS

910532
911532
910632

GENERAL
980650
781992
110867
139062
720132

Art Foundations *SM
Art Extensions *Pre-Req *SM
3D Art Exploration *SM

Leadership Development *FY
Strats for Success *SM

LAP Literacy Acc Part

Media Communications *FY
Found Yoga for Well *SM

FINE ARTS THEATRE ARTS

139067
139569

Theatre Arts Appr *SM
Adv Theatre Arts Appr *Pre-Req *SM

ENGLISH FOR SPEAKERS OF OTHER LANGUAGES

573065
571066
571218
572065
571065
571413
571340

Academic Language 8
Beginning ELD 8
Civics 8 for ELs

Dev ELD 8

English 8 for ELs
Focus Science 8
Rational Numbers

SPECIAL EDUCATION

770017
798816
781540
781980
907060
311200

Adapted PE

Life Skills

Personal Development
Strats for Success
Work Aware & Trans
PreAlgebra

ALTERNATE ELECTIVES




