## Stone Middle School 2024-2025 EIGHTH GRADE COURSE SELECTION SHEET

Student's Name:	
LAST NAME FIRSTNAME	STUDENT ID#
next year. Please review the subjects that are checrank electives by priority (1-4). <u>Indicate alternated eleted.</u>	entering 8 <sup>th</sup> grade at Stone MS. Your child has indicated his/her selections for cked and confirm that they meet your child's educational plans. Students shou ive selections in space provided. Classes without sufficient enrollment will be  Telephone Number:
Parent(s) email address:	
Comments: *FY: Full Year Elective Course	*SM: Semester Elective Course *Pre-Req: Prerequisite required
### ENGLISH  ### 112000	980650   Leadership Development *FY     781992   Strats for Success *SM     110867   LAP Literacy Acc Part     139062   Media Communications *FY     720132   Found Yoga for Well *SM     FINE ARTS THEATRE ARTS     139067   Theatre Arts Appr *SM     139569   Adv Theatre Arts Appr *Pre-Req *SM     ENGLISH FOR SPEAKERS OF OTHER LANGUAGES     573065   Academic Language 8     571066   Beginning ELD 8     571218   Civics 8 for ELs     572065   Dev ELD 8     571065   English 8 for ELs     571413   Focus Science 8     571340   Rational Numbers     SPECIAL EDUCATION     770017   Adapted PE     798816   Life Skills     781540   Personal Development     781980   Strats for Success     907060   Work Aware & Trans     311200   PreAlgebra
846432 Engr 1 Design & Model *SM 846332 Engr 2 Sim & Fab *Pre-Req *SM	ALTERNATE ELECTIVES  1 3